ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
12184-C-3-6344
12184-C-3-6345

12184-C-3-6346
12184-C-3-6347
12184-C-3-6348

12184-C-3-6349
12184-C-3-6350
12184-C-3-6351
12184-C-3-6352
12184-C-3-6353
12184-C-4-6354
12184-C-4-6355
12184-C-4-6356
12184-C-4-6357
12184-C-4-6358
12184-C-4-6359
12184-C-5-6360
12184-C-5-6361
12184-C-5-6362
12184-C-5-6363
12184-C-5-6364
12184-C-5-6365
12184-C-5-6368
12184-C-5-6369
12184-C-5-6370
12184-C-6-6371
12184-C-6-6373
12184-C-6-6375
12184-C-6-6376
12184-C-6-6377
12184-C-6-6378
12184-C-6-6379
12184-C-6-6380

12184

QUETTA

STUDENT NAME
SYED SALAAR KHAN
SYED MUHAMMAD SAAD

AZAAN TASSAWAR
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
HOORIYA SHAHZAD

RYAAN ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD UMAR RAHEEL

LAIMA ADIL
MUHAMMAD DAEEM
ORAINAB WAQAS
MARYAM AETZAZ

ZAHIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD GHAZAN
FATIMA AAMIR
MAHEEN ZAHEER
BUZHAYR ALI MALGHANI
ZUNAISHA SEHER TRIMZI
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
EHAAN MOHSIN

THE CITY SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
SYED BILAL AHMED

SYED MUHAMMAD ASIF
SABAWOON

TASSAWAR AMIN
MUHAMMAD AYUB

COL MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
SARWAR

MUHAMAMD ARSLAN SOHAIL
RAHEEL JAVED

MUHAMMAD ADIL TAEEN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD WAQAS NASEEM
AETZAZ AHMED GORAYA
DAWOOD KHAN

GHULAM FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD AAMIR ILYAS
ZAHEER AHMED

ZEESHAN KHAN MALGHANI
LT COL ABID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MOHSIN SULTAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIN ZAVIYAR FAHAD MURTAZA REHMAT

HANIYA KHAN MALGHANI
EMAN FAHAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SALAR JABIR

ZARTASHA KHAN
MARWA WAHEED
MAH NOOR ALMAS
BALACH BADANI
MISHAAL FAISAL
RAYYAN YASSER
ZARAAR KHAN
AMNA DAWOOD
UMAIMAH IFTIKHAR
MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD KHAN MALGHANI
FAHAD SALIM KHAN
JABIR SULTAN

BASHIR AHMED
WAHEED AHMED
MEHRAB ALI KHAN
SAEED AHMED BADANI
FAISAL SIDDIQ

YASSER BIN JAZ
ABDUL HAKEEM
DAWOOD KHAN
IFTIKHAR BASHIR
MOHAMMAD KHAN

CLASS
3
3
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%AGE
78.67%
78.67%

78.67%
73.33%
73.33%

73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%

GRADE
B
B

Page 1 of 2



ROLL NO

12184-C-6-6448
12184-C-7-6381
12184-C-7-6382
12184-C-7-6383
12184-C-7-6384
12184-C-7-6385
12184-C-7-6386
12184-C-7-6387
12184-C-8-6388
12184-C-8-6389
12184-C-8-6390
12184-C-8-6391
12184-C-8-6392
12184-C-8-6393
12184-C-8-6394
12184-C-8-6395
12184-C-9-6396
12184-C-9-6397
12184-C-9-6400
12184-C-9-6401
12184-C-9-6402
12184-C-9-6403
12184-C-9-6404
12184-C-9-6405

12184-C-9-6406
12184-C-9-6407
12184-C-9-6408
12184-C-9-6409

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD NAQI
FAAEZ AHMED
SADIA YASER
MUHAMMAD AYAAN
ESHAL PIRZADA
GUZEL KASI

ALI HAMZA

HANIYA ZAHRA
BRESHNA ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
ZARA KHAN

HANNAH ALI

LAREB IFTIKHAR

MIR SHAHLEE MALGHANI

MUHAMMAD MOWAHID JAWAD

ASMA ABDULLAH
DARYA KHAN KAKAR
AZFAR ZUNNAURAIN

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUZAFFAR AHMED

YASER MUDASSER
MUHAMMAD AAMIR SHAHZAD
UMAIR HASSAN PIRZADA
ZARAK KHAN KASI

HAMMAD RAZA

JAFFER HUSSAIN

IMRAN ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

SYED BILAL AHMED
MUHAMMAD ALI

IFTIKHAR BASHIR
MUHAMMAD GOHRAM KHAN
JAWAD KHALID

ABDULLAH SATTI

AYMAL KHAN KAKAR

USMAN ZUNNAURAIN

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ABDULLAH SALMAN AGHA

MOHAMMAD HASAAN AAMIR
ESHAAL HASHIM
BANEAN FATIMA
FATIMA TAHRIM

RAO MUHAMMAD SAAD
WASEEM

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MANAHIL MASOOD
MUHAMMAD HUZAYFA JAMALI
MUHAMMAD SHAFFAY MEMON

MOHAMMAD AAMIR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD HASHIM

AMEER MUKHTAR MEER
TAYYABA FIDA HUSSAIN
WASEEM LIAQAT

MUZAFFAR AHMED

MASOOD AKHTAR JAMALI
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR JAMALI
IRFAN ALl

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
6
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%AGE GRADE
73.33% B-
91.11% A
77.78%
77.78% B
73.33% B-
77.78% B
77.78% B
82.22% B+
91.11% A
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
91.11% A
82.22% B+
77.78% B
77.78% B
82.22% B+
77.78% B
73.33% B-
73.33% B-
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
91.11% A
77.78% B
77.78% B
77.78% B
TOTAL STUDENTS:61
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